Flash
Memory
(16 Devices)
2.85V
1.0V
5V
5V
VMon &

•		Midplane	activity	signal
•		SSD	staggered	“link	up”	control	support
Ordering Information
Part Number: Capacity: Memory Type:
SF-D1560TS6SAA 64 GB* Samsung SLC 50nm TSOP
SF-D1560TM1SAA 128 GB* Samsung MLC 50nm TSOP
SF-D1560TS1MBA 128 GB* Micron SLC 34nm TSOP
SF-D1560TM2MBA 256 GB* Micron MLC 34nm TSOP
SF-D1560TM2MCA 256 GB* Micron MLC 34nm LGA
SF-D1560TM2TBA 256 GB* Toshiba MLC 43nm LGA
* 1GB=1 billion bytes
P R E L I M I N A R Y